SABARMATI RIVER FRONT DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD (SRFDCL)					
Prota	BILL OF QUANTIT tive coating by Silicone paint on existing R.C		urface on bo	th sides of	Sabarmati
11000	Riverfront Projec				
	SUMMARY SHEE		••		
	I / We am / are willing to carry out work at% above / below* percent (should be written in figures and words) of the estimated cost, as mentioned above. Amount of my / our tender works out for Rs (in figures) Rupees (in words)				14089000.00
	Note : * Please strike out above or below, whichever is not applicable.				
	1. No extra payment shall be paid for material testing or any other				
	2. The unidentified utilities shall be shifted or reconstructed as per p Municipal Corporation/ R & B SOR.	prevailing	g S.O.R rates of Ahn	nedabad	
It. No.	Item	Per	Quantity estimated but may be more or less	Rate	Amount in Rs*
	Descriding and applying Underscholig Ciloren Cilorene				
1	Providing and applying Hydrophobic Silane - Siloxane (Silicone) coating of approved make, to exposed concrete/ brick surfaces at all heights & leads and wherever instructed by Engineer-In-Charge. The treatment shall be in two coats wet-on-wet or as recommended by approved manufacturer including preparation of surfaces by cleaning, curing, protecting, independent double legged scaffolding etc complete. The rate includes the cost of all materials, its application by specialized applicators by spray coating with airless sprayer, cleaning the substrate of all laitance, construction dust, contaminants, double scaffolding, labour etc., all complete and at all levels, leads and heights as per particular specification & directions of engineer in charge.	Smt	60500	190.00	1,14,95,000.00
2	Providing & doing Rendering to the existing concrete surface with required proportion of grey and white cement including needed curing as per specification and making the surface finish acceptable to the satisfaction of the Client/ Consultants. The cost includes chipping out concrete, all labour and material, making the surface finish up to desired level in conformity with existing concrete wall as well as filling the tie rod holes in the concrete with arrangement of required scaffolding at any level and curing as per the instruction by Engineer in charge.	Smt	7600	317.00	24,09,200.00
3	Providing and filling the expansion joints, with Polysulphide sealant of size 25mm x 12mm with application of primer including scraping / removing the expansion filler materials from joints, cleaning, repairing of the edges with epoxy mortar of approved colour and make, fixing of abro tapes on the edges to prevent the adjoining surface, etc. complete as directed by engineer-in-charge. The contractor should furnish a guarantee of 05 years as directed. <b>Total Amount in Rs.</b>	Rmt.	600	308.00	1,84,800.00 <b>14089000.00</b>

\* without GST, GST will be paid extra